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Annie
Josh
Kristin
Lacey
Charlotte
Nicholas
Brittany
Elizabeth
Bekah
Hannah
Scott
Chris
Drisana
Jessica
Steph
Matt
Sam
Emily
Megan
Courtney
Denali
Kelly
Katie
Lizzy
Timothy
Mary
Sarah
Jessica
Ellen
Casey
Shelbi
Sara
Aaron
Mary
Sean
Tony
Timothy
Laura
Julia
Ryan
Michael
Joseph
Renee
Ashley
Sarah

2023 Tay's Summit Challenge Standings 10/8/2023 9:00 PM

Foster
White
Murray
Delano
Steeves
Sidla
Wassick
Stokem
White
Somers
Steeves
Macdonald
Davis
Vienneau
Moreau
McCarthy
Margolin
Sullivan
Thompson
Conway
Barker
Margolin
Lynch
Russell
Pollick
Lynch
Lancaster
Thibodeau
Mullis
Wassick
Wassick
Ayala
Lewis
Cronin
McCarthy
Solis
Goguen
Paul
Thibodeau
Bernaiche
Milliken
Kerkes
Goulette
Ellis
Dodgin

$3,025.00
$845.00
$795.00
$225.00
$1,300.00
$1,205.00
$1,815.00
$1,430.00
$500.00
$1,015.00
$550.00
$402.77
$1,140.00
$1,710.00
$1,295.00
$1,300.00
$75.00
$825.00
$125.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$255.00
$100.00

$225.00
$50.00
$460.00
$375.00
$350.00
$300.00
$50.00
$0.00
$250.00
$175.00
$186.10
$300.00
$255.00
$250.00
$0.00
$100.00
$210.00
$210.00
$200.00

30250
8450
7950
2250
13000
12050
18150
14300
5000
10150
5500
4028
11400
17100
12950
13000
750
8250
1250
5000
1000
500
2550
1000
0
2250
500
4600
3750
3500
3000
500
0
2500
1750
1861
3000
2550
2500
0
1000
2100
2100
2000
0

27731
36837
35566
35413
21096
18863
12075
15657
21688
13513
17532
16904
9273
2621
4921
2358
14557
5720
11632
7612
9982
8979
6800
6498
5531
3268
4798
623
1406
1512
1786
3643
3710
1190
1786
1288

2217
1176

1740

57981
45287
43516
37663
34096
30913
30225
29957
26688
23663
23032
20932
20673
19721
17871
15358
15307
13970
12882
12612
10982
9479
9350
7498
5531
5518
5298
5223
5156
5012
4786
4143
3710
3690
3536
3149
3000
2550
2500
2217
2176
2100
2100
2000
1740



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Alex
Laura
Jane
Mary Beth
Emily
Brooke
Brooke
Sam

Nell

Erin
Jensen
Donald
Jonathan
Kathy
Anastasia
Julia

Dickinson
Vizenor
McCarthy
Smith
Langton
Murch
Murch
Demers
Woodworth
Ledue
Thibodeau
Thibodeau
Zoller
Snow
Litke

Cyr

$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1000

o
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1740

786

1740
1000
786

O OO 0O 000 OoOOoOOoOOo oo



